Here are the results for race regatta:

CLASS A:
TIME:

UNEVEN Keel
FLEXIBLE FLYER
MONARCH

CLASS B:

BRANTA

CLASS C

CLASS D:
TENACIOUS
ZFORCE
MOST PIT
NUMBERS

CLASS E:

LONG TIME GONE
RUMLINED
MASQUERADE
IRIE

OPEN CLASS:
WICKED1

FINISHED TIME

2:06:45
1:56
3:39

3:10:30

N/A

3:22:34
3:40:39
3:44

3:06:10

4:16:52
4:36:15
4:16
6:56

4:57

All other boats retired....

YORKSHIRE LASS
VIVA LA VIDA
MAISTRO

CORRECTED

1:34:25

2:59:25
2:59.59
3:05:01

4:02:56
4:05:24
4:03:04




